1-800-548-3227
ANPlighting.com
2025 ANP Lighting™. Spec sheets are for general purposes only. Not all options are compatible – consult factory. Due to product
improvements, ANP reserves the right to make minor changes which do not effect the product’s overall performance or appearance.
Quantity:
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Customer:

1/4" (1/2" OD Stems with
45° Swivel Flat Canopy)
1/4" (1/2" OD Rigid Stems
with Flat Canopy)
1STS6 1STS12 1STS18
1STS24 1STS36 1STS48
1STR6 1STR12 1STR18
1STR24 1STR36
1STS60 1STS72 1STS96 1STR48 1STR60
1STR72 1STR96
*Arm mount, Wall mount or Stem finish
will match fixture finish.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
EMG-LED06  (6W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED10  (10W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED16  (16W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LED20  (20W, LED Emergency Driver, DCCEM
Placement, ANP Module Only)
EMG-LEDR05  (5W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR7.8  (7.8W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR10.7  (10.7W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
EMG-LEDR17  (17W, LED Emergency Driver, Remote
Placement up to 30', ANP Module Only,
Provided with Flexible Conduit)
*Most EM Packs are remote mount only (consult
factory). For percent lumens in emergency mode,